ACCESSORIES RJ45 PLUG & RUBBER BOOTS
ACCESSORIES TERMINATION TOOLS
Ordering information
DescriptionPart No.
RPG-D80M000-07L Rubber Boots, O.D 8.0mm, Black
RPG-D80M000-09L Rubber Boots, O.D 8.0mm, Purple
RPG-D64M00T-05L Rubber Boots, O.D 6.4mm, Transparent
RPG-R45U501-00L UTP Modular RJ45 Plug, 3 Prong Blade Fit, 50u, 4up/4 down 1pc design
RPG-R45U502-00L UTP Modular RJ45 Plug, 3 Prong Long body with insert, Blank Latch, 50u,
6up/2down 2 pcs design
RPG-R45S502-00L STP Modular RJ45 Plug, 3 Prong Blade Fit, 50u, Wire/Insert hole, 1.5mm Shielded,
4up/4down
RJ45,RJ12,RJ11 Crimper Dual modular plug crimp,
strips & cuts tool
Impact and punch down tool
Crimping frame & die cast
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Network Solutions
Version 3.0
Cutter Coaxial Stripper
 Stripper Tester
N1 Crimping tool
ACCESSORIES TERMINATION TOOLS
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Network Solutions
Version 3.0
Ordering information
DescriptionPart No.
RTL-TKK315A-00B Toolkits C/W RJ & TEL Crimps, Puncher, Blade, Tester, Stripper, plugs
RTL-TKS8500-R0B Toolkits C/W RJ Crimps Tool, Puncher, Blade, Tester, Stripper, plugs
RTL-TKK3360-00B Toolkits C/W RJ Crimps, Die Cast, Cutter & Stripper
Tool kits for Network, Telephone
Crimper - RJ45/RJ12/RJ11
Multi-function cable stripper
Impact and Punch Down Tool
2 replaceable blade for cutter and stripper
4P4C*30 Pcs, 6P6C*30 Pcs, 8P8C*30 Pcs
Tester
Alluminium alloy case
Size: 350(L)x220(W)x60(H)mm
Crimper frame
4 Die cast (RG58/59/62/6/174/179/213/Fiber Optic)
Coaxial Stripper -(RG58/59/62/6/6QS/3C/4C/5C)
Cable Cutter - cuts wire O.D. up to 0.41” (10.5mm)
Alluminium alloy case
Size: 300(L)x220(W)x60(H)mm
Tool kits for Coaxial
RTL-CR4556A-00L N1 Crimping tool for C6A shielded RJ45 plug
Crimper - Dual Modular Plug Crimps, Stips & Cut
Stripper- Multi-function cable stripper
Tester
Impact and punch down tool
Blade - Interchangeable and reversible
8P8C*30 Pcs
Plastic case
Size: 300(L)x220(W)x60(H)mm
Tool kits for Network